
	
	

LHS	Booster	Club	
Board	Members	

	
	
	
Brady	Westphal,	President	
314.458.4653	
jawestphal@yahoo.com	
	
Danny	Soaib,	Vice	President	
Daniel.j.soaib@sherwin.com	
	
Justin	Popkey,	Secretary/Treasurer	
jrpopkey22@sbcglobal.net		
	
	
Toni	Vogt,	Communications	
tonikvogt@gmail.com	
	
Wendy	Berry	
wcberry93@att.net	
	
Cliff	Langston	
clangston@leadstosales.com	
	
Laurie	Preusser	
lpreusser@sbcglobal.net	
	


